aidacare

HFAITHCARF FQUIPMENT

Aidacare Medication Cart

) |

Jaidacare

The Aidacare Medication Cart is the powerful all-round solution for a
multitude of applications including Treatment, Procedure, IV, Trauma,
Dressing, Supply and General cart
Aidacare carts are designed to offer an attractive, practical and durable cart
with multiple configurations to enable the efficient organisation and delivery
of medication and equipment
Robust panels to minimise dents and scratches
Large work area with slide out work surface are standard
Easy roll 125 mm castors
Fully customisable with a host of accessories and drawer configurations.
Standard Inclusions: Drawer Dividers and Extended Sliding Surface
Lock System Options:
* Key lock: The key lock system is a proven method of securing your
medical cart and providing the level of security necessary
* Digital lock: A user friendly system where the cart is locked and
unlocked using a pre-set code ensuring ease of access and the
security required in clinical environments. The digital lock is robust
and waterproof
Standard drawer configuration detailed below
Small Medication Cart:
* 1small 3' drawer (7 cm)
* 2 medium 6' drawers (16 cm)
* 1large 9'drawer (25 cm)
Medium Medication Cart:
* 2 small 3' drawers (7 cm)
* 2 medium 6' drawers (16 cm)
* 1large 9'drawer (25 cm)
Large Medication Cart:

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

©

Accessories
Click on the cart icon to display the
range of optional accessories

Page 10of3



aidacare

HFAITHCARF FQUIPMENT

Code

WAT909430

WAT909510

WAT909470

WAT909560

WAT909450

WAT909540

WAT909490

WAT909590

WAT909460

WAT909550

* 1small 3' drawer (7 cm)

* 3 medium 6' drawers (16 cm)

* 1large 9'drawer (25 cm)

Warranty Information

e Structural: 5 Years Warranty

* Digital Lock: 2 Years Warranty

* Accessories: 1 Year Warranty

Display Name
Aidacare Medication Cart - Small - Digital Lock - Blue
Aidacare Medication Cart - Small - Digital Lock - Cream
Aidacare Medication Cart - Small - Key Lock - Blue
Aidacare Medication Cart - Small - Key Lock - Cream
Aidacare Medication Cart - Medium - Digital Lock - Blue
Aidacare Medication Cart - Medium - Digital Lock - Cream
Aidacare Medication Cart - Medium - Key Lock - Blue
Aidacare Medication Cart - Medium - Key Lock - Cream
Aidacare Medication Cart - Large - Digital Lock - Blue

Aidacare Medication Cart - Large - Digital Lock - Cream

Total Length Total Width Total Height Colour
790 mm 610 mm 900 mm Blue
790 mm 610 mm 900 mm Cream
790 mm 610 mm 900 mm Blue
790 mm 610 mm 900 mm Cream
790 mm 610 mm 1000 mm Blue
790 mm 610 mm 1000 mm Cream
790 mm 610 mm 1000 mm Blue
790 mm 610 mm 1000 mm Cream
790 mm 610 mm 1100 mm Blue

790 mm 610 mm 1100 mm Cream

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

Page 2 of 3



aidacare

HFAITHCARF FQUIPMENT
Code Display Name

WAT909500 Aidacare Medication Cart - Large - Key Lock - Blue

WAT909600 Aidacare Medication Cart - Large - Key Lock - Cream

Total Length Total Width Total Height Colour

790 mm

790 mm

610 mm

610 mm

1100 mm

1100 mm

Blue

Cream

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

Page 3 0of 3



