

Aidacare Medication Cart





- The Aidacare Medication Cart is the powerful all-round solution for a multitude of applications including Treatment, Procedure, IV, Trauma, Dressing, Supply and General cart
- Aidacare carts are designed to offer an attractive, practical and durable cart with multiple configurations to enable the efficient organisation and delivery of medication and equipment
- Robust panels to minimise dents and scratches
- Large work area with slide out work surface are standard
- Easy roll 125 mm castors
- Fully customisable with a host of accessories and drawer configurations.
- Standard Inclusions: Drawer Dividers and Extended Sliding Surface
- Lock System Options:
 - Key lock: The key lock system is a proven method of securing your medical cart and providing the level of security necessary
 - Digital lock: A user friendly system where the cart is locked and unlocked using a pre-set code ensuring ease of access and the security required in clinical environments. The digital lock is robust and waterproof
- · Standard drawer configuration detailed below
- Small Medication Cart:
 - 1 small 3' drawer (7 cm)
 - 2 medium 6' drawers (16 cm)
 - 1 large 9' drawer (25 cm)
- Medium Medication Cart:
 - 2 small 3' drawers (7 cm)
 - 2 medium 6' drawers (16 cm)
 - 1 large 9' drawer (25 cm)
- Large Medication Cart:



Accessories

Click on the cart icon to display the range of optional accessories



- 1 small 3' drawer (7 cm)
- 3 medium 6' drawers (16 cm)
- 1 large 9' drawer (25 cm)

Warranty Information

Structural: 5 Years WarrantyDigital Lock: 2 Years WarrantyAccessories: 1 Year Warranty

Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Total Height	Colour
WAT909430	Aidacare Medication Cart - Small - Digital Lock - Blue	790 mm	610 mm	900 mm	Blue
WAT909510	Aidacare Medication Cart - Small - Digital Lock - Cream	790 mm	610 mm	900 mm	Cream
WAT909470	Aidacare Medication Cart - Small - Key Lock - Blue	790 mm	610 mm	900 mm	Blue
WAT909560	Aidacare Medication Cart - Small - Key Lock - Cream	790 mm	610 mm	900 mm	Cream
WAT909450	Aidacare Medication Cart - Medium - Digital Lock - Blue	790 mm	610 mm	1000 mm	Blue
WAT909540	Aidacare Medication Cart - Medium - Digital Lock - Cream	790 mm	610 mm	1000 mm	Cream
WAT909490	Aidacare Medication Cart - Medium - Key Lock - Blue	790 mm	610 mm	1000 mm	Blue
WAT909590	Aidacare Medication Cart - Medium - Key Lock - Cream	790 mm	610 mm	1000 mm	Cream
WAT909460	Aidacare Medication Cart - Large - Digital Lock - Blue	790 mm	610 mm	1100 mm	Blue
WAT909550	Aidacare Medication Cart - Large - Digital Lock - Cream	790 mm	610 mm	1100 mm	Cream



Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Total Height	Colour
WAT909500	Aidacare Medication Cart - Large - Key Lock - Blue	790 mm	610 mm	1100 mm	Blue
WAT909600	Aidacare Medication Cart - Large - Key Lock - Cream	790 mm	610 mm	1100 mm	Cream